

Schedule XLV - Form No. 1345

M.B. No. 171

MMU 14 (5)

10.10.70

G-14

BIHAR P.W.D.

Lohradik p102u

DIVISION

to Lohradik tala

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

IIIrd s final Bill

Measurement - NILL - 20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing & Fixing of work					
Fixing of Bench mark -					
Qty. - 1 MS					
@ B 3618-506/MS					B 3618-50
Hydrant Poles - 2 MS					
@ B 1652-11/MS					B 3304-20
② Clearing & grading road					
land Qty = 0.51 HA					
@ B 49996-70/HA					B 25243-20
③ Box cutting of Excavator					
of Roadway cutting					
Qty - 45.94 m ³					

@ B 7420/m³ — B 3404-50

④ Construction of embankment
with material of land

Qty = 27.56 m³

@ B 26006/m³ — B 718-50

⑤ Construction of embankment
with material obtained -

1st Bill — 1600 m³

2nd Bill — 10527 m³

170527 m³

Page No - 13

@ B 174-83/m³ — B 298121-50

Grand 334408-50

Continuation

(B) Providing m/s P.C.C

Qty = 2.850 m³

@ Rs 4876.75/m³ — Rs 13899.00

(C) Plain Reinforcement

Cement concrete

Qty = 15.70 m³

@ Rs 5750.60/m³ — Rs 87236.00

(d) Providing & Laying NP₃

Hummer pipe

Qty = 7.50 meter

@ Rs 9492.86/meter — Rs 71242.00

(e) Parapet Paints

Qty = 12.680 m²

@ Rs 952.63/m² — Rs 11930.00

(12) 1000 mm dia culvert

(A) Earthwork excavation

Qty = 29.800 m³

@ Rs 260.59/m³ — Rs 7765.00

(B) Providing m/s P.C.C

Qty = 4.600 m³

@ Rs 4876.75/m³ — Rs 22433.00

(C) Plain Reinforcement

Cement concrete

Qty = 33.740

@ Rs 5750.60/m³ — Rs 194025.00

Total Rs 1621978.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form NO. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F.B 4506315=00
(16/5) Providing Reinforced cement concrete m/s gravel					
Boundary Pillar					
Qty - 16 Nos					
@ Rs 453070/Per Nos					Rs 7259000
(17/5) Providing & Fixing of Red reflective Caution & mandatory					
(i) 600 mm square & Triangle					
Qty = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 3684217/Per Nos					Rs 29473200

(ii) 600 mm circular					
& Triangle					
Qty = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 4956208/Per Nos					Rs 29736200

(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 6929206/Per Nos					Rs 27716200

(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4825209/Per Nos					Rs 19303200

(v) 900 mm side octave					
Qty = 4 Nos					

@ Rs 8851295/Per Nos

Continuation
Total Rs 4655209200

